Vistas (Lesson 3: full vocabulary)
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Horizontal
4) GRANDDAUGHTER
6) SAME
10) AUNT
12) GIRLFRIEND
13) MOTHER
14) GIRL
15) DAUGHTER
17) NORTH AMERICAN
21) MEXICAN
23) UNCLE
24) FATHER
26) STEPSISTER
27) TO EAT

1)
2)
3)
5)
7)
8)
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11)
16)
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19)
20)
22)
25)

Vertical
NICE/LIKEABLE
IMPORTANT
HALF-BROTHER
TALL
HALF-SISTER
RELATIVES
STEPBROTHER
BOY
TO SHARE
BROTHER
TO LIVE
BAD
BIG/LARGE
UGLY



SOLUTION

M|I|A|D|RI|E

CI|A|IN]|O

NIO|V

HIE|IR[M]J|AIN|JA[S|T]|R]A

C(|AIN]|O

S|M|O

NJ]O|R|IT|E|[A|M]E|R

M|E]| X

PIA|ID|RI|E

C{O|[M]JE]|R




